
Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.

Name: _____________________________________________________    Date: _______

Stroke
1

2

3 4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Across

2. unclear or fuzzy

6. the amount of 

pressure in your arteries 

between beats

8. condition in which 

the force of the blood 

against the artery walls is 

too high

10. gait

11. prevention; stay 

healthy

12. short name for 10 

across

13. unstable; unsteady; 

orthostatic hypotension

14. waxy substance 

found in blood; too much 

can cause heart disease

Down

1. damage to the brain 

from interruption of its 

blood supply

3. risk factor; disease 

in which your blood 

glucose is too high

4. the maximum 

pressure your heart 

exerts while beating

5. ability to see

7. the study of the 

nervous system and brain

9. overweight; 

sedentary lifestyle


